Borough of Fair Haven will pay the Borough of Red Bank the sum of Six Thousand Three 

Hundred Nineteen Dollars and Ninety Seven Cents ($6,319.97) for 2012, Six Thousand Four 

Hundred Forty Six Dollars and Thirty Seven Cents ($6,446.37) for 2013 and Six Thousand Five 

Hundred Seventy Five Dollars and Thirty Cents ($6,575.30) for 2014 and Four Dollars ($4.00) 

per cat licensed during the contract period; said charges payable on a quarterly basis for the 

duration of the Agreement. 

Seconded by Mr. Murphy and adopted on roll call by the following vote: 

Yes No Abstain Absent